FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 10-18-2002



102253526

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TO: The Comm	nissioner of Patents and Trademar	PAIENIS ON	ILY a attached original do	cument(s) or con	(ioc)
Submission		Conveyance T		comenus or copy	/(IR).
X New	10/1/102	X Assignment	Security A	greement	0T
Resubmis Documen	ssion (Non-Recordation) t ID#	License	Change of	Name	8949
Correction Reel #	n of PTO Error Frame #	Merger	Other		- 20
Corrective	e Document	(For	U.S. Governme	ent nent Agencies)	107
Reel#_	Frame #		Departmental File	Secret File	
Conveying P	'arty(ies) 	X Mark if addition	al names of conveying p		ution Date Day Year
Name (line 1)	CHIN PING WANG				7/2002
Name (line 2)		1/2/0	91.0	Fyecu	ition Date
Second Party Name (line 1)	VEN CHEN	1208,	7/	Month	Day Year
· · · · ·	KEN CHEN			<u>10/</u>	7/2002
Name (line 2)					
Receiving Pa	arty		Mark if additional names	of receiving parties a	attached
Name (line 1)	SILITEK CORPORATION				nt to be recorded
Name (line 2)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		receiving	party is not in the United
_				States, an of a dome	appointment estic
Address (line 1)	10F. No. 25, Sec. 1, 7	Cung Hwa S. Rd.		(Designati	itive is attached. on must be a
Address (line 2)				separate d Assignmen	locur-rent from nt.)
Address (line 3)	Taipei	Taiwan, R.().c.	Zip Code	
Domestic Re	presentative Name and Ac	idroce	r for the first Receiving F		
Name [
Address(line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Add 633 (line 4)					
16/2002 HDEMESS1	00000080 10268949 F	OR OFFICE USE ON	_Y		
C:8021	40.00 OP				

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the iocument and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, 'Vashington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0851-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0851-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. Do NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 013382 FRAME: 0889

FORM PTO-161 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	9В	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent	Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number 4	10-465-6678
Name	Morton J. Rosenber	g	
Address (line 1)	Rosenberg, Klein &	Lee	
Address (line 2)	3458 Ellicott Cent	er Drive. Suite 101	
Address (line 3)	Ellicott City, MD	21043	
Address (line 4)			
	ter the total number of pa	ges of the attached conveyance documen	# 4
	nber(s) or Patent Nun	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	tional numbers attached
	ent Application Number or the F Application Number(s)	atent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH number (DO NOT ENTER B	#
If this document is bein signed by the first nam		nt Application, enter the date the patent application w	vas Month Day Year 10/7/2002
Enter PC only if a	tion Treaty (PCT) T application number U.S. Application Number been assigned.	PCT	PCT PCT
Number of Prop	erties Enter the tot	al number of properties involved. #	1
Fee Amount	Fee Amount f	for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	40.00
Method of Pa Deposit Acc		osed X Deposit Account	
(Enter for paym		tional fees can be charged to the account.) eposit Account Number: #	18-2011
	4	Authorization to charge additional fees:	es X No
Statement and S	Signature	•	
attached co Indicated h	opy is a true copy of the o erein.	lief, the foregoing information is true and riginal document. Charges to deposit act	
Morton J. Ro	erson Signing	Signature	Date
			GLAZZA

PATENT REEL: 013382 FRAME: 0890

FORM PTC Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	D-1619C	RECORDATION FORM COVER SH CONTINUATION PATENTS ONLY	HEET	U.S. Department of Comme Patent and Trademark Offic PATENT		
Conveying Enter additiona	Party(ies) Il Conveying Parties	Mark if additional names of conve	eying parties attached	Execution Date Month Day Year		
Name (line 1)	CELLIA YEN			10/7/2002		
Name (line 2)				Execution Date Month Day Year	0	
Name (line 1)				Month Day 141.	The sa	4
Name (line 2)				Execution Date	U.S.	7007
Name (line 1)				Month Day Year		/nt
Name (line 2)						_
Receiving F	Party(ies)	Mark if additional n	names of receiving par	ties attached		
Enter additiona	I Receiving Party(ie)		A Chamble in the Market in the	ļ	
Name (line	1)			If document to be reco		
Name (line 2	2)			receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment		
Address (line	1)			of a domestic represents attached. (Designation of the comparate of the co		
Address (line	2)			document from Assignment.)		
Address (line	3)	Sity State/Country	Zip C	ode		
Name (line	1)			If document to be recor		
Name (line	2)			receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment	of a	
Address (line	1)			domestic representative attached. (Designation be a separate documen	must	
Address (Ilne	2)			Assignment.)		
Address (line :						
Application	Number(s) or F	- A A A (onal numbers attache	d Code		
• •	• •	lumber or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER B			Ī	
	Patent Application	Number(s)	Patent Nun	nber(s)		
			_ '			
1				france da		

PATENT REEL: 013382 FRAME: 0891

	ASSIGNMENT DEED
This Assignm	nent agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (invention Title) <u>KEYCODE PAGE SWITCHING APPARATUS</u> R THE SAME
(Check one) 💹 a	RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are: Patent Application for this invention, executed by the ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment I.S. Patent Application Serial No.
The PATENT	J.S. Patent Application Serial No
`	I.S. Patent rights only portly in this case, the Assignee shall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of any U.S. Patent Application identified above.
The ASSIGN	OR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or are): rst inventor) CHIN PING WANG (FAMILY NAME: WANG)
(Address) <u>2F, NO</u>	. 25, HSIN PO I ST., HSINTIEN CITY, TAIPEI HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
(Address) NO. 78	oint inventor, if any) KEN CHEN (FAMILY NAME: CHEN) -2, KAN DING LI, TANSUI JEN, TAIPEI HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
(Address) TOP, N	inventor, if any) CELLIA YEN (FAMILY NAME: YEN) O. 110, SEC. 7, CHENG TE RD., TAIPEI, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
The First ASS (Name of Assignee) S (Address of Assignee)	IGNEE referred to in this agreement is: ILITEK CORPORATION (CHAIRMAN: RAYMOND SOONG; Family name: SOONG) 10F, NO. 25, SEC. 1, TUNG HWA S. RD., TAIPEI, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
(Name of Assignee)	SSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:
	SIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:
(Name of Assignee) (Address of Assignee)	
The First ASS (Check one)	an individual a partnership
	A Corporation of TAIWAN, R.O.C.
The Second A	(State or Country) SSIGNEE is:
(Check one)	
,	a partnership
	a Corporation of
The Third ASS	(State or Country)
	an individual
	a partnership
	a Corporation of
T: 100,010	(State or Country)
The ASSIGNO	R(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by each ASSIGNEE, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which and do hereby assign the following to each ASSIGNEE; their successors and assigns:
	all and exclusive right to the invention;
an ed	qual interest in and to the entire right, title and interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and
the ri	ght to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on any earlier foreign applications for this invention.
As to all U.S. F	Tatent Applications assigned under this Agreement, the ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the
Commissioner of Patent	s and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal in erest in the
entire right, title and inte	rest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns. (SIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the
Furtner, the AS SSIGNOB(s) respectin	g said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation,
substitute, renewal, reex	amination and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to
be issued to said ASSIG	NEE(s), make all rightful oaths and generally do everything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their
successors and assigns,	to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention.
C. 1	D Wary - CHIN PING WANG OCTOBER 7, 2002
(Singe)	of sole or first inventor) (WANG IS FAMILY NAME) (Date)
(Signature	The solution of the solution o
Kei	KEN CHEN (CHEN IS FAMILY OCTOBER 7, 2002
(Signatura	of second inventor, if any) NAME) (Date)

PATENT REEL: 013382 FRAME: 0892

OCTOBER 7, 2002 (Date)

(Signature of third inventor, if any)

CELLIA YEN (YEN IS FAMILY NAME)